
Overall Male Runners
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

228 RunnerOrtiz, Elvis 54:43.1661. 8:45 6.853 102 28-

217 RunnerClark, Darren 55:20.9902. 8:51 6.777 104 48-

201 RunnerChrisman, Mark 56:35.5433. 9:03 6.627 105 57-

243 RunnerGarrity, Brett 57:42.623 Durham, CA4. 9:14 6.499 6 50-

237 RunnerMiller, Dana W. 58:31.5005. 9:22 6.408 107 64-

236 RunnerGutierrez, Alex 1:02:19.1466. 9:58 6.018 109 44-

216 RunnerMorton, Aric 1:16:39.1907. 12:16 4.892 1027 44-

Overall Female Runners
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

232 RunnerHayes, Annelyse 49:32.7001. 7:56 7.571 101 52-

302 RunnerBailey, Morgan 55:10.8432. 8:50 6.798 13.13 19-

223 RunnerLinford, Jessica 59:40.3503. 9:33 6.285 108 34-

231 RunnerThorton, Blanca 1:02:38.4804. 10:01 5.987 1010 35-

218 RunnerAgurkis, Lydia 1:03:04.9165. 10:05 5.946 1011 39-

205 RunnerSmock, Sara 1:03:05.4636. 10:06 5.945 1012 38-

207 RunnerBealer, Yvonne 1:04:06.3407. 10:15 5.850 1013 41-

213 RunnerWhitney, Leslie 1:04:16.6468. 10:17 5.835 1014 51-

229 RunnerVazquez, Jessica 1:05:00.1169. 10:24 5.769 1015 24-

204 RunnerTreat, Shelly 1:06:29.41610. 10:38 5.641 1016 54-

206 RunnerMacmillan, Sally 1:06:49.84311. 10:41 5.612 1017 39-

230 RunnerMiller, Julie 1:06:53.23612. 10:42 5.607 1018 44-

238 RunnerMason, Natalie 1:08:19.40013. 10:56 5.489 1019 28-

244 RunnerMckinley, Stephanie 1:08:19.49314. 10:56 5.489 20 26FR

226 RunnerRodriguez, Jessica 1:09:37.51615. 11:08 5.387 1021 30-

203 RunnerRomo, Lila 1:10:36.10616. 11:18 5.312 1022 31-

246 RunnerMiller-Albert, Katy 1:12:19.62017. 11:34 5.186 23 27FR

202 RunnerMoural, Kelly 1:12:40.15318. 11:38 5.161 1024 36-

227 RunnerBoettcher, Carly 1:13:29.06019. 11:45 5.103 1025 24-

220 RunnerHobgood, Rachel 1:13:40.01020. 11:47 5.090 1026 24-

224 RunnerLares, Cindy 1:18:21.91621. 12:32 4.786 1028 59-

136 RunnerSilveira, Dayna 1:18:22.07022. 12:32 4.785 10.129 40-

241 RunnerCathi, Grams 1:19:02.91323. 12:39 4.745 1030 58-

233 RunnerRosales, Faustina 1:19:32.21024. 12:44 4.715 1031 39-

234 RunnerCervantes, Elizabeth 1:21:33.84625. 13:03 4.598 1032 43-

245 RunnerMiller, Laura 1:21:58.43626. 13:07 4.575 33 59FR

225 RunnerMontgomery, Shawn 1:22:44.18627. 13:14 4.533 1034 49-

208 RunnerBaltar, Kim 1:24:34.50628. 13:32 4.434 1035 43-

209 RunnerGreenley, Laura 1:24:37.83029. 13:32 4.432 1036 38-

215 RunnerMorton, Cinnamin 1:28:56.10330. 14:14 4.217 1037 37-

242 RunnerTaylor, Robyn 1:35:02.19031. 15:12 3.946 1038 56-
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Female 15 - 19
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

302 RunnerBailey, Morgan 55:10.8431. 8:50 6.798 13.13 19-

Male 20 - 29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

228 RunnerOrtiz, Elvis 54:43.1661. 8:45 6.853 102 28-

Female 20 - 29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

229 RunnerVazquez, Jessica 1:05:00.1161. 10:24 5.769 1015 24-

238 RunnerMason, Natalie 1:08:19.4002. 10:56 5.489 1019 28-

244 RunnerMckinley, Stephanie 1:08:19.4933. 10:56 5.489 20 26FR

246 RunnerMiller-Albert, Katy 1:12:19.6204. 11:34 5.186 23 27FR

227 RunnerBoettcher, Carly 1:13:29.0605. 11:45 5.103 1025 24-

220 RunnerHobgood, Rachel 1:13:40.0106. 11:47 5.090 1026 24-

Female 30 - 39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

223 RunnerLinford, Jessica 59:40.3501. 9:33 6.285 108 34-

231 RunnerThorton, Blanca 1:02:38.4802. 10:01 5.987 1010 35-

218 RunnerAgurkis, Lydia 1:03:04.9163. 10:05 5.946 1011 39-

205 RunnerSmock, Sara 1:03:05.4634. 10:06 5.945 1012 38-

206 RunnerMacmillan, Sally 1:06:49.8435. 10:41 5.612 1017 39-

226 RunnerRodriguez, Jessica 1:09:37.5166. 11:08 5.387 1021 30-

203 RunnerRomo, Lila 1:10:36.1067. 11:18 5.312 1022 31-

202 RunnerMoural, Kelly 1:12:40.1538. 11:38 5.161 1024 36-

233 RunnerRosales, Faustina 1:19:32.2109. 12:44 4.715 1031 39-

209 RunnerGreenley, Laura 1:24:37.83010. 13:32 4.432 1036 38-

215 RunnerMorton, Cinnamin 1:28:56.10311. 14:14 4.217 1037 37-

Male 40 - 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

217 RunnerClark, Darren 55:20.9901. 8:51 6.777 104 48-

236 RunnerGutierrez, Alex 1:02:19.1462. 9:58 6.018 109 44-

216 RunnerMorton, Aric 1:16:39.1903. 12:16 4.892 1027 44-

Female 40 - 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

207 RunnerBealer, Yvonne 1:04:06.3401. 10:15 5.850 1013 41-

230 RunnerMiller, Julie 1:06:53.2362. 10:42 5.607 1018 44-

136 RunnerSilveira, Dayna 1:18:22.0703. 12:32 4.785 10.129 40-

234 RunnerCervantes, Elizabeth 1:21:33.8464. 13:03 4.598 1032 43-

225 RunnerMontgomery, Shawn 1:22:44.1865. 13:14 4.533 1034 49-

208 RunnerBaltar, Kim 1:24:34.5066. 13:32 4.434 1035 43-
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Male 50 - 59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

201 RunnerChrisman, Mark 56:35.5431. 9:03 6.627 105 57-

243 RunnerGarrity, Brett 57:42.623 Durham, CA2. 9:14 6.499 6 50-

Female 50 - 59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

232 RunnerHayes, Annelyse 49:32.7001. 7:56 7.571 101 52-

213 RunnerWhitney, Leslie 1:04:16.6462. 10:17 5.835 1014 51-

204 RunnerTreat, Shelly 1:06:29.4163. 10:38 5.641 1016 54-

224 RunnerLares, Cindy 1:18:21.9164. 12:32 4.786 1028 59-

241 RunnerCathi, Grams 1:19:02.9135. 12:39 4.745 1030 58-

245 RunnerMiller, Laura 1:21:58.4366. 13:07 4.575 33 59FR

242 RunnerTaylor, Robyn 1:35:02.1907. 15:12 3.946 1038 56-

Male 60 - 69
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

237 RunnerMiller, Dana W. 58:31.5001. 9:22 6.408 107 64-
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